
 

 

Schools Forum Proposed Meeting Dates for 2013/14 - Draft 
 
 

Dates  
2013 

Wednesday 11th September: 8am for 8:15am at Beechwood 
 

Wednesday 2nd October: 8am for 8:15am at Beechwood 
 

Wednesday 23rd October: 8am for 8:15am at Beechwood 
 

Wednesday 13th November: 8am for 8:15am at Beechwood 
 

Wednesday 11th December: 8am for 8:15am at Beechwood 
 

2014 

Wednesday 15th January: 8am for 8:15am at Beechwood 
 

Wednesday 26th February: 8am for 8:15am at Beechwood 
 

Wednesday 19th March: 8am for 8:15am at Beechwood 
 

Wednesday 7th May: 8am for 8:15am at Beechwood 
 

Wednesday 2nd July: 8am for 8:15am at Beechwood 
 

 


